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Updated (2) Calendar - 2023-2024 vl
September 2023 “Reacvhyiisgvf«;%:;tars“
Monday, September 4t No School: Labor Day Pre-K — Grade 8

Wednesday, September 6
Thursday, September 7t

Meet the Teacher
First Day of School

Pre-K — Grade 8
Pre-K — Grade 8

Monday, September 11 Begin Early Bird Assessment Pre-K & K
Monday, September 25 No School: Yom Kippur Pre-K — Grade 8
Friday, September 29" Half Day/Professional Dev K- Grade 8
October 2023

Monday, October 9* No School: Columbus Day Pre-K — Grade 8

Friday, October 27"

November 2023

Half Day/Professional Dev.

K- Grade 8

Tuesday, November 7t
Thursday, November 16"
Wednesday, November 22"
November 23™ & 24

December 2023

No School for Scholars

Half Day/Parent Teacher Conf.
Half Day/Professional Dev.

No School: Thanksgiving Recess

Pre-K — Grade 8
K- Grade 8
K- Grade 8
Pre-K — Grade 8

Friday, December 22"
Monday, Dec 25" — Monday Jan 1*

January, 2024

Half Day/Professional Dev.
School Recess

K- Grade 8
Pre-K — Grade 8

Tuesday, January 2™
Monday, January 15
Friday, January 26"

February, 2024

Scholars Return to School
School Closed: Dr. M.L. King Day
Half Day/Professional Dev.

Pre-K — Grade 8
Pre-K — Grade 8
K- Grade 8

Monday, Feb 19 — Friday, Feb 23"

March, 2024

Winter Recess

Pre-K — Grade 8

Friday, March 22"
Friday, March 29t

April, 2024

Half Day/Professional Dev.
School Closed: Good Friday

K- Grade 8
Pre-K — Grade 8

Wednesday, April 10t
Friday, April 19t

Monday, April 22" — Friday, April 26"

May 2024

School Closed: Eid al Fitr
Half Day/Professional Dev.
School Closed: Spring Recess

Pre-K — Grade 8
K- Grade 8
Pre-K — Grade 8

Friday, May 24
Monday, May 27t

June 2024

Half Day/Professional Dev.
School Closed: Memorial Day

K- Grade 8
Pre-K — Grade 8

Friday, June 7t
Wednesday, June 19
Friday, June 21*

International Day
No School: Juneteenth
Half Day/Last Day of School

*Dates are subject to change*

Pre-K -Grade 8
Pre-K — Grade 8
Pre-K — Grade 8



